

EAGLES CHAPLIN 5K COUNTRY ROAD RACE

Sponsored by the Chaplin Elementary School PTO • 3 June 2023 – 9:00AM

Register Online at chaplin5k.usaxc.com

Adult Pre-Registration (By May 26): \$20.00

Adult Registration Fee Day of Race: \$25.00

Youth Registration (12 & under): \$15.00

Free T-Shirts to the First 100 entrants

Race begins at Chaplin Elementary School, left onto Palmer Road, left onto Ridge Road, right onto Tower Hill Road, right onto Chaplin Street, right onto Palmer Road, ending at Chaplin Elementary School.

Trophies for the following Male & Female Categories:

6 & Under 7-9 Years Old 10-13 Years Old 14-18 Years Old 19-29 Years Old 30-39 Years Old 40-49 Years Old 50-59 Years Old 60 & Over

Directions: Chaplin Elementary School. 240 Palmer Road, Chaplin, CT. Route 6 East, left onto Route 198 North, left onto Ridge Road, left onto Palmer Road (Follow blue sign to Chaplin Elementary).

Race day registration will take place at Chaplin Elementary School Gym - 7:30AM - 8:45AM

Race Contact: ptochaplin@gmail.com

Chaplin 5K Country Road Race

3 June 2023 - 9:00AM

Please include non-refundable entry fee (Checks made payable to CES PTO) with application.

Mail to: Chaplin Elementary School PTO – ROAD RACE, 240 Palmer Road, Chaplin, CT. 06235

(One registrant per application)

Name (First/Last):

Sex:	Age:

City: State: Phone:

Please Circle a Shirt Size: Child S • Child M • Child L • Adult S • Adult M • Adult L • Adult XL • Adult XXL

Wavier: Please enter me as a runner in Chaplin 5K Country Road Race. My entry fee is enclosed. In signing this form, I hereby, for myself, my heirs, executors, administrators, waive and release the Chaplin PTO, its officer, directors, agents and volunteers, the Town of Chaplin, all sponsors, their representatives and successors from all claims or liabilities of any kind arising out of my participation in the event. I hereby grant the Chaplin P.T.O permission to use my likeness in a photograph, video, or other digital media ("photo") in any and all of its publications, including web-based publications and hereby authorize the Chaplin P.T.O. to edit, alter, copy, exhibit, publish, or distribute these photos for any lawful purpose.

Runners Signature and / or (Signature of Parent or Guardian if under 18 years old)

Date